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Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : DIVYANG

1 07CDHS0001559 103113540700003 AJAY BIBHISHAN KUTE Male 18/May/1994 Open (Unreserved) Yes 106.00000 Divyang - Open

Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name :   X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000704 103085640700023 AMOL MAHIPATI PATIL Male 16/Feb/1986 (EWS) No 142.00000 Open

2 07CDHS0001257 103085880700070 SHARWARI EKNATH SHINDE Female 14/Dec/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 136.00000 Open

3 07CDHS0000917 103043470700023 AZARUDDIN AJIJ UGARE Male 28/Sep/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000 WL-Open

Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(WR)

1 07CDHS0000896 103085880700053 TRUPTI ATMARAM SAWANT Female 22/Jan/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 142.00000 Open - WR

2 07CDHS0000382 103085880700018 PRATIKSHA RATAN JADHAV Female 14/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000 Open - WR

3 07CDHS0000328 103122870700012 RUPALI PARSHURAM BANDEKAR Female 20/Feb/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 136.00000 Open - WR

4 07CDHS0000416 103085880700025 SUPRIYA DILIP MORE Female 21/Dec/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000 WL-Open - WR

5 07CDHS0000740 103372310700026 MANISHA MADHUKAR PARAB Female 17/Feb/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000 WL-Open - WR

6 07CDHS0001156 103085640700038 SAMPADA NANDKUMAR MORE Female 08/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000 WL-Open - WR

Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 07CDHS0000322 103113540700011 SHIVAJI GOVINDA DEVARDEKAR Male 01/Jun/1968 Open (Unreserved) Yes 110.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen
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Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 07CDHS0000665 103085640700021 DIPAK MADHUKAR POWAR Male 26/Jan/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

2 07CDHS0000329 103085640700009 ASIF SALIM SANADI Male 25/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

3 07CDHS0000720 103094540700007 ROHIT SADASHIV NIKAM Male 07/Feb/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 100.00000 Open - Sportsperson

Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 07CDHS0001473 103144250700030 SHARAD ASHRUBA GAWADE Male 10/Nov/1990 (EWS) Yes 108.00000 Open - Project Affected

2 07CDHS0000548 103085640700016 SAGAR SANJAY CHAVAN Male 01/Jun/1993 (EWS) Yes 106.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

3 07CDHS0001302 103372270700015 AKSHAY SUDISH AGHAV Male 01/Aug/1994 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 104.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 07CDHS0001548 103085640700048 SAIKUMAR DHONDIRAM SUTAR Male 01/Apr/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 07CDHS0000757 103004580700046 SACHIN RAMHARI SULE Male 02/Apr/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 07CDHS0001080 103085640700036 VIKRAMKUMAR VASANTRAO BHOSALE Male 07/Oct/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : SC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0001323 103372310700047 PRATIK SATISH KAMBLE Male 16/Aug/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 SC

2 07CDHS0000229 103043470700003 ANURAJ BAJRANG WARE Male 11/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

3 07CDHS0000496 103043470700011 VAIBHAV TANAJI KAMBLE Male 12/Apr/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000 WL-SC
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Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : SC(WR)

1 07CDHS0000088 103085640700003 ANANYA RAMESH BHOSALE Female 12/Apr/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 SC - WR

2 07CDHS0000694 103043470700018 ASAVARI NANASAHEB WAGHAMARE Female 31/Jul/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-SC - WR

3 07CDHS0001491 103085640700047 SUSMITA ANIL MANE Female 21/Sep/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 WL-SC - WR

Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : ST(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000476 103372310700019 AMIT MACHHINDRA SARUKTE Male 24/Aug/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 100.00000 ST

2 07CDHS0000053 103085530700003 DURGESH SHANKAR YELADI Male 27/Jun/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 100.00000 WL-ST

3 07CDHS0000987 103079980700007 SHIVPRASAD UTTAM DHUMALE Male 10/Apr/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 WL-ST

Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : ST(WR)

1 07CDHS0000898 103079980700005 ARCHANA UTTAM DHUMALE Female 07/Jun/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000 ST - WR

Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 07CDHS0001155 103268000700022 VIKAS VISHNU RATHOD Male 15/May/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 96.00000 VJA

Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000686 103094540700006 NILESH GANPAT HANGE Male 13/May/1992 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 124.00000 NTD

2 07CDHS0001172 103268000700023 AKSHAY RAMRAO MORALE Male 21/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 104.00000 WL-NTD

3 07CDHS0001019 103132860700023 PRADIP BABARAO PHAD Male 21/Jan/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 102.00000 WL-NTD
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Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0001097 103085880700061 ROSHAN RAMESH MISAL Male 03/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC

2 07CDHS0001286 103004580700065 CHINMAY SANTOSH PARSHETYE Male 03/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

3 07CDHS0001138 103167090700017 ATTAR FURAKAN AKABAR Male 06/Mar/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000 WL-OBC

4 07CDHS0000571 103004580700028 PANKAJ MANGESH JADHAV Male 26/Dec/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 WL-OBC

5 07CDHS0000620 103043470700015 HUJEFA SALIM MOMIN Male 27/Apr/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000 WL-OBC

Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(WR)

1 07CDHS0000702 103085640700022 SUHANA HASAN NADAF Female 20/Feb/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC - WR

2 07CDHS0000636 103043470700016 ISHA ISMAIL MOMIN Female 11/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000 WL-OBC - WR

3 07CDHS0000943 103094540700012 VINOD ANANT UBARE Male 29/Nov/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 WL-OBC Against WR

Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(PT)

1 07CDHS0000882 103113540700127 NINAD NANDAKUMAR CHINDARKAR Male 12/Jun/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 108.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 07CDHS0000738 103167090700007

BASALINGAYYA SHIVANANDAYYA 

HIREMATH Male 15/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 07CDHS0000809 103167090700010

MAHMAD RAFIK MAHMAD MUSTAFA 

HALSANGI Male 10/Dec/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000390 103113540700110 RUPESH UTTAM PATIL Male 01/Mar/1991 (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS

2 07CDHS0000824 103268000700014 SATISH VASUDEV MULIK Male 12/Mar/1995 (EWS) No 116.00000 EWS

3 07CDHS0001165 103094540700014 AKSHAY BALASAHEB PATIL Male 22/Oct/2000 (EWS) No 104.00000 WL-EWS

4 07CDHS0000196 103085670700009 RAVINDRA BADRINATH MATE Male 02/Sep/1999 (EWS) No 102.00000 WL-EWS

5 07CDHS0001439 103079980700011 KADAM SURESH PRABHAKAR Male 03/Apr/1993 (EWS) No 98.00000 WL-EWS
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Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : EWS(WR)

1 07CDHS0000311 103113540700010 NIKITA NAMDEVRAO KORDE Female 23/Jul/1997 (EWS) Yes 100.00000 EWS - WR

2 07CDHS0000866 103113540700062 PRAVIN SHIVAJIRAO PATIL Male 11/Mar/1987 (EWS) No 96.00000 WL-EWS Against WR

3 07CDHS0000282 103043470700005 PRIYANKA VISHWAS KADAM Female 06/Jun/1999 (EWS) No 94.00000 WL-EWS - WR

Office :  Deputy Director Health Services, Kolhapur

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

1 07CDHS0000704 103085640700023 AMOL MAHIPATI PATIL Male 16/Feb/1986 (EWS) No 142.00000 Open

2 07CDHS0000896 103085880700053 TRUPTI ATMARAM SAWANT Female 22/Jan/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 142.00000 Open - WR

3 07CDHS0000382 103085880700018 PRATIKSHA RATAN JADHAV Female 14/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000 Open - WR

4 07CDHS0000328 103122870700012 RUPALI PARSHURAM BANDEKAR Female 20/Feb/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 136.00000 Open - WR

5 07CDHS0001257 103085880700070 SHARWARI EKNATH SHINDE Female 14/Dec/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 136.00000 Open

6 07CDHS0001548 103085640700048 SAIKUMAR DHONDIRAM SUTAR Male 01/Apr/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

7 07CDHS0000917 103043470700023 AZARUDDIN AJIJ UGARE Male 28/Sep/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000 WL-Open

8 07CDHS0000665 103085640700021 DIPAK MADHUKAR POWAR Male 26/Jan/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

9 07CDHS0000416 103085880700025 SUPRIYA DILIP MORE Female 21/Dec/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000 WL-Open - WR

10 07CDHS0000329 103085640700009 ASIF SALIM SANADI Male 25/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

11 07CDHS0000757 103004580700046 SACHIN RAMHARI SULE Male 02/Apr/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

12 07CDHS0001080 103085640700036 VIKRAMKUMAR VASANTRAO BHOSALE Male 07/Oct/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

13 07CDHS0000740 103372310700026 MANISHA MADHUKAR PARAB Female 17/Feb/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000 WL-Open - WR

14 07CDHS0000077 103372310700002 SACHIN BALASO PATIL Male 13/Aug/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000

15 07CDHS0000686 103094540700006 NILESH GANPAT HANGE Male 13/May/1992 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 124.00000 NTD

16 07CDHS0001097 103085880700061 ROSHAN RAMESH MISAL Male 03/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 OBC

17 07CDHS0001156 103085640700038 SAMPADA NANDKUMAR MORE Female 08/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000 WL-Open - WR

18 07CDHS0001286 103004580700065 CHINMAY SANTOSH PARSHETYE Male 03/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 OBC

19 07CDHS0000815 103094540700011 YOGESH ANKUSH BAGAL Male 19/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

20 07CDHS0000088 103085640700003 ANANYA RAMESH BHOSALE Female 12/Apr/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 SC - WR

21 07CDHS0000319 103113540700106 TUSHAR VILAS BALIP Male 30/Sep/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

22 07CDHS0000498 103085640700011 ANIL PANDURANG PATIL Male 27/Dec/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

23 07CDHS0000390 103113540700110 RUPESH UTTAM PATIL Male 01/Mar/1991 (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS

24 07CDHS0000824 103268000700014 SATISH VASUDEV MULIK Male 12/Mar/1995 (EWS) No 116.00000 EWS

25 07CDHS0000717 103372310700025 SNEHAL UDAYSING SHINDE Female 26/Oct/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000

26 07CDHS0001041 103043470700025 KARTIK VAIJINATH SANAP Male 16/Jun/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000

27 07CDHS0000835 103043470700021 NISHANT NAGESH PORE Male 14/May/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000

28 07CDHS0001074 103004580700056 SAURABH CHANDRASHEKHAR RAHATE Male 28/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000

29 07CDHS0000702 103085640700022 SUHANA HASAN NADAF Female 20/Feb/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC - WR

30 07CDHS0000322 103113540700011 SHIVAJI GOVINDA DEVARDEKAR Male 01/Jun/1968 Open (Unreserved) Yes 110.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

31 07CDHS0001576 103372310700057 SAGAR BAJARANG SURVE Male 10/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

32 07CDHS0000660 103043470700017 VAIBHAV ANNASO CHABARE Male 31/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

33 07CDHS0001133 103085640700037 PRABHAKAR NARSING YESHAL Male 13/Jun/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000
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34 07CDHS0001323 103372310700047 PRATIK SATISH KAMBLE Male 16/Aug/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 SC

35 07CDHS0001473 103144250700030 SHARAD ASHRUBA GAWADE Male 10/Nov/1990 (EWS) Yes 108.00000 Open - Project Affected

36 07CDHS0000882 103113540700127 NINAD NANDAKUMAR CHINDARKAR Male 12/Jun/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 108.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

37 07CDHS0001115 103094540700013 SNEHAL SURYAKANT DUDHANE Female 12/Jun/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000

38 07CDHS0000694 103043470700018 ASAVARI NANASAHEB WAGHAMARE Female 31/Jul/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-SC - WR

39 07CDHS0000548 103085640700016 SAGAR SANJAY CHAVAN Male 01/Jun/1993 (EWS) Yes 106.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

40 07CDHS0001559 103113540700003 AJAY BIBHISHAN KUTE Male 18/May/1994 Open (Unreserved) Yes 106.00000 Divyang - Open

41 07CDHS0000718 103004580700042 DARSHANA GURUNATH SAWANT Female 19/Jul/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

42 07CDHS0000586 103085880700036 OMKAR POPAT SHINDE Male 11/Aug/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

43 07CDHS0000229 103043470700003 ANURAJ BAJRANG WARE Male 11/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

44 07CDHS0001138 103167090700017 ATTAR FURAKAN AKABAR Male 06/Mar/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000 WL-OBC

45 07CDHS0000970 103085640700028 SHRADDHA SHIVAJI MATALE Female 11/Feb/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

46 07CDHS0001302 103372270700015 AKSHAY SUDISH AGHAV Male 01/Aug/1994 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 104.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

47 07CDHS0001172 103268000700023 AKSHAY RAMRAO MORALE Male 21/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 104.00000 WL-NTD

48 07CDHS0000571 103004580700028 PANKAJ MANGESH JADHAV Male 26/Dec/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 WL-OBC

49 07CDHS0000515 103085640700012 SHANTI SHIVAJI GAWAS Female 17/Jul/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

50 07CDHS0000536 103085640700014 PRUTHVIRAJ RANJEET BARALE Male 14/Mar/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

51 07CDHS0001053 103004580700055 SURAJ VILAS PALAV Male 01/Jul/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

52 07CDHS0001568 103372310700056 PRATHMESH DILIP PAWAR Male 21/Dec/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

53 07CDHS0001165 103094540700014 AKSHAY BALASAHEB PATIL Male 22/Oct/2000 (EWS) No 104.00000 WL-EWS

54 07CDHS0001300 103043470700026 PRATIKSHA DADASO NARUTE Female 23/Jun/2002 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 104.00000

55 07CDHS0001019 103132860700023 PRADIP BABARAO PHAD Male 21/Jan/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 102.00000 WL-NTD

56 07CDHS0000196 103085670700009 RAVINDRA BADRINATH MATE Male 02/Sep/1999 (EWS) No 102.00000 WL-EWS

57 07CDHS0000636 103043470700016 ISHA ISMAIL MOMIN Female 11/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000 WL-OBC - WR

58 07CDHS0001774 103085880700101 VISHAL LAXMAN BALIP Male 08/Apr/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

59 07CDHS0000620 103043470700015 HUJEFA SALIM MOMIN Male 27/Apr/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000 WL-OBC

60 07CDHS0000476 103372310700019 AMIT MACHHINDRA SARUKTE Male 24/Aug/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 100.00000 ST

61 07CDHS0001000 103085670700105 PANKAJ RAMESH PALVE Male 14/Feb/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 100.00000

62 07CDHS0001224 103113540700024 PRATIKSHA ADINATH MISAL Female 12/Dec/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 100.00000

63 07CDHS0000720 103094540700007 ROHIT SADASHIV NIKAM Male 07/Feb/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 100.00000 Open - Sportsperson

64 07CDHS0000311 103113540700010 NIKITA NAMDEVRAO KORDE Female 23/Jul/1997 (EWS) Yes 100.00000 EWS - WR

65 07CDHS0000738 103167090700007

BASALINGAYYA SHIVANANDAYYA 

HIREMATH Male 15/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

66 07CDHS0000809 103167090700010

MAHMAD RAFIK MAHMAD MUSTAFA 

HALSANGI Male 10/Dec/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

67 07CDHS0000053 103085530700003 DURGESH SHANKAR YELADI Male 27/Jun/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 100.00000 WL-ST

68 07CDHS0001439 103079980700011 KADAM SURESH PRABHAKAR Male 03/Apr/1993 (EWS) No 98.00000 WL-EWS

69 07CDHS0000496 103043470700011 VAIBHAV TANAJI KAMBLE Male 12/Apr/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000 WL-SC

70 07CDHS0000583 103043470700012 NUSRAN IRFANALI KOTWAL Female 01/Mar/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

71 07CDHS0001358 103085880700082 RAJANI RAMESH VIGHNE Female 06/May/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 98.00000

72 07CDHS0000787 103004580700049 SHREYA SUDHIR SAWANT Female 14/Dec/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

73 07CDHS0000926 103085880700055 PRAJAKTA LAXMAN JADHAV Female 08/Apr/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

74 07CDHS0000866 103113540700062 PRAVIN SHIVAJIRAO PATIL Male 11/Mar/1987 (EWS) No 96.00000 WL-EWS Against WR

75 07CDHS0000943 103094540700012 VINOD ANANT UBARE Male 29/Nov/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000 WL-OBC Against WR

76 07CDHS0000987 103079980700007 SHIVPRASAD UTTAM DHUMALE Male 10/Apr/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 WL-ST

77 07CDHS0001602 103085640700049 ADINATH TATYASO PATIL Male 23/Aug/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

78 07CDHS0001587 103085880700094 ROHIT ANANDA BOLAVE Male 07/Jul/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

79 07CDHS0001155 103268000700022 VIKAS VISHNU RATHOD Male 15/May/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 96.00000 VJA

80 07CDHS0001026 103132860700024 SWAPNIL BALASAHEB KACHARE Male 04/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

81 07CDHS0000585 103085640700018 SHWETA RAJAN PARKAR Female 02/Jun/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000
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82 07CDHS0000711 103085640700024 UTTAM DASHARATH POWAR Male 25/Apr/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

83 07CDHS0000448 103085670700019 PRASHANT GOPAL JADHAV Male 25/Jun/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

84 07CDHS0001079 103004580700057 KRISHNA ATMARAM KARPE Male 24/May/1998 (EWS) No 94.00000

85 07CDHS0000282 103043470700005 PRIYANKA VISHWAS KADAM Female 06/Jun/1999 (EWS) No 94.00000 WL-EWS - WR

86 07CDHS0001491 103085640700047 SUSMITA ANIL MANE Female 21/Sep/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 WL-SC - WR

87 07CDHS0001755 103085640700053 RAHUL VISHVANATH PATIL Male 05/Jul/1991 (EWS) No 92.00000

88 07CDHS0001481 103113540700028 ANKITA AVINASH SORATE Female 29/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 92.00000

89 07CDHS0001222 103085670700062 UDDHAV DHARMARAJ NAGRE Male 15/Apr/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 92.00000

90 07CDHS0000331 103043470700006 AKASH SANTOSH KAMBLE Male 05/Sep/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

91 07CDHS0001718 103268000700035 BHAUSAHEB LAXMAN SHINDE Male 02/May/2001 (EWS) No 92.00000

92 07CDHS0000714 103004580700041 SURABHI SUDHIR PAWAR Female 15/Dec/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

93 07CDHS0000898 103079980700005 ARCHANA UTTAM DHUMALE Female 07/Jun/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000 ST - WR

94 07CDHS0001287 103085880700075 SHAMAILA MUSHTAQ KAZI Female 05/Jan/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

95 07CDHS0000972 103372310700036 AKASH ANKUSH SURVE Male 15/Jan/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

96 07CDHS0000907 103113540700130 AMIT ARUN SHINDE Male 30/May/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

97 07CDHS0000614 103043470700013 AMAN MEHBOOB NADAF Male 27/Jul/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

98 07CDHS0001013 103372310700038 VAIBHAV VILAS SHINDE Male 28/Jul/1992 (EWS) No 88.00000

99 07CDHS0000464 103230370700006 SHIVANI SHIVAJI BARDE Female 12/Aug/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.00000

100 07CDHS0000488 103113540700047 MAHESH NARSING KAMALE Male 23/Oct/1994 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 88.00000

101 07CDHS0001265 103085640700044 MAYUR MAHADEV SADALE Male 05/Jul/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

102 07CDHS0000875 103113540700063 HANUMANT BABURAO SANGALE Male 12/Dec/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 88.00000

103 07CDHS0001428 103045950700008 SIMON REKYA BHAVARE Male 06/Sep/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.00000

104 07CDHS0001673 103372310700060 TUSHAR TANAJI CHAVAN Male 12/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

105 07CDHS0000450 103043470700009 MOHINI ASHOK PATIL Female 01/Jul/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

106 07CDHS0000979 103085640700029 SOURABH UMESH GANGAWANE Male 10/Oct/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 88.00000

107 07CDHS0000574 103230370700002 GOPAL ARJUN SONUNE Male 06/Feb/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 86.00000

108 07CDHS0000756 103113540700059 SNEHA SHANKARRAO GITE Female 22/Jun/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 86.00000

109 07CDHS0001733 103085640700051 PRAVIN DHANAJI LAD Male 16/Dec/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

110 07CDHS0001759 103094540700021 JAYRAJ ARVIND POTDAR Male 05/May/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

111 07CDHS0001223 103085640700042 TEJAS PRAKASH PATIL Male 28/Aug/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

112 07CDHS0000039 103085640700002 VIVEK BALASO KUMBHAR Male 23/Nov/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

113 07CDHS0000965 103268000700015 SAGAR SHIVAJI CHOUDHARI Male 30/Jan/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

114 07CDHS0001515 103079980700012 DATTA ANANDA AMBATWAD Male 28/Jan/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

115 07CDHS0000596 103085640700020 SOURABH SANJAY BHORE Male 05/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

116 07CDHS0000493 103167080700006 NEHA SHASHIKANT CHAVAN Female 09/Dec/1999 (EWS) No 84.00000

117 07CDHS0001233 103085530700034 GAYATRI SUBHASH CHAUDHARI Female 28/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

118 07CDHS0000280 103043470700004

IMRANAHAMAD MUSTAKAHAMAD 

NASIPUDI Male 24/Dec/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

119 07CDHS0000823 103113540700124 ABHISHEK VISHWASH KAPURKAR Male 27/Jun/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

120 07CDHS0000443 103043470700008 ADITYA SUKHDEV PENDHE Male 04/Sep/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

121 07CDHS0000731 103085640700025 RUTUJA UTTAM KAMBLE Female 07/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

122 07CDHS0000974 103113540700133 ARATI CHINTAMAN SHELKE Female 15/Apr/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) Yes 82.00000

123 07CDHS0000356 103094540700004 PALLAVI CHANDRAKANT JADHAV Female 19/Feb/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

124 07CDHS0001717 103085640700050 ADINATH VITTHAL MOLE Male 27/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

125 07CDHS0001781 103113540700034 PRADIP MAHADEO SANAP Male 31/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 80.00000

126 07CDHS0001285 103085880700074 DIPALI VALMIK FUNDE Female 07/Sep/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 80.00000

127 07CDHS0001545 103372310700055 SWAPNIL SUNIL PATIL Male 03/Jul/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

128 07CDHS0000781 103043470700020 YOGIRAJ SANJAY SHINDE Male 06/Aug/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

129 07CDHS0000544 103085640700015 VAISHNAVI SHASHIKANT LONDHE Female 30/Mar/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000

130 07CDHS0000111 103113540700100 RUSHIKESH TANAJI SHENDAGE Male 15/May/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

131 07CDHS0000844 103085640700026 PRAJYOT SANTOSH CHAVAN Male 03/Jan/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000
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132 07CDHS0001419 103094540700019 POONAM RAMCHANDRA PATIL Female 22/Jan/1994 (EWS) No 78.00000

133 07CDHS0000206 103268000700002 AJIT BALASAHEB SATPUTE Male 02/Jun/1995 (EWS) No 78.00000

134 07CDHS0001272 103372310700045 YOGESH TATYARAO CHAVAN Male 18/Oct/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 78.00000

135 07CDHS0001199 103085640700041 PRADNYA BALASO CHOUGULE Female 22/Jul/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

136 07CDHS0001177 103085640700039 GURUNATH ADAVYAPPA MHETRE Male 06/Jul/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

137 07CDHS0001001 103085640700033 TEJASWINI DASHARATH DIVASE Female 18/Mar/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

138 07CDHS0001067 103167090700016 AMBADAS CHANDRASHEKHAR RAJMANE Male 15/Oct/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

139 07CDHS0000083 103085670700005 SHRUTIKA DHANYAKUMAR WARADE Female 23/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

140 07CDHS0001513 103230370700013 OM BHARAT WAGH Male 03/Jul/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 76.00000

141 07CDHS0000030 103085640700001 SUHAS SANJAY KUMBHAR Male 07/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

142 07CDHS0000615 103043470700014 MAHAMAD SAKIB JAINUL PIRJADE Male 20/Aug/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

143 07CDHS0000559 103113540700050 RAHUL SURESH PATIL Male 10/Aug/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

144 07CDHS0001382 103094540700018 RISHIKESH BALASO KHADE Male 08/Jan/2000 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 74.00000

145 07CDHS0001073 103113540700071 GOKUL BHAGWAT KUCHEKAR Male 08/Jun/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

146 07CDHS0001457 103043470700029 RUSHIKESH SURESH PATIL Male 21/Mar/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

147 07CDHS0000153 103085640700006 JAGJEETSINGH BAJIRAO PATIL Male 26/Aug/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

148 07CDHS0000527 103094540700005 SURAJ SUBHASH PAWAR Male 29/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

149 07CDHS0000145 103085640700005 RUTUJA ANIL NIRMAL Female 30/Jun/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

150 07CDHS0000360 103085880700017 HARSHAL AJIT NAIK Male 12/Jul/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

151 07CDHS0000457 103085640700010 ROHAN MALLIKARJUN DANDAGIDAS Male 16/Apr/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 68.00000

152 07CDHS0000953 103132860700019 KHANDU DEVIDAS HAJARE Male 07/Aug/1994 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 68.00000

153 07CDHS0000168 103372310700006 RAMESHWARI MANOJ VASAVE Female 22/Jul/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 68.00000

154 07CDHS0000748 103085880700041 CHITRA MILIND KAMBLE Female 13/Nov/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 68.00000

155 07CDHS0000796 103116780700034 MAHINDRA BHAULAL GITE Male 24/Mar/1986 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 66.00000

156 07CDHS0001264 103268000700026 YOURAJ LAXMANRAO ANANTRE Male 15/Dec/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000

157 07CDHS0000222 103085640700008 KUNAL BABURAO PATIL Male 11/May/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 64.00000

158 07CDHS0001363 103094540700017 KUTBUDDIN AMINSAB BADEAPNAWAR Male 08/Apr/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 62.00000

159 07CDHS0000741 103094540700009 JUNED ISAK ATAR Male 05/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 62.00000

160 07CDHS0001200 103085530700033 ASHVINI SAHEBRAO RATHOD Female 13/Nov/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 62.00000

161 07CDHS0000986 103085640700030 NIKITA DILIP NIGADE Female 07/Feb/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 62.00000

162 07CDHS0001458 103113540700144 PRAJWAL RAMESH PATANGE Male 29/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 56.00000

163 07CDHS0000863 103043470700022 KHALIL FAIJUL NADAF Male 02/Apr/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 52.00000

164 07CDHS0001267 103122870700040 VAISHALI MANOHAR MARGAYE Female 14/May/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 52.00000

165 07CDHS0000812 103094540700010 SUJIT BHAGWAT JADHAV Male 10/Oct/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 52.00000

166 07CDHS0001388 103085640700046 PRAVIN VILAS SUTAR Male 27/Jul/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 50.00000

167 07CDHS0001010 103371000700007 SAURABH RAJESH PATIL Male 23/Oct/1999 (EWS) No 48.00000

168 07CDHS0001164 103132860700031 NIVAS BHAGWAT NAGARGOJE Male 16/Jun/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 14.00000


